GY0EL AN ‘PUBJHOD . 19811G salinbs |z
€8€¢-8G/ (L09) » Ysuel] pueuo)
Ajuno9 puejuos ul uoneyodsued] a1gnd

2202 ‘L 19q0j00 d9Njo8YT
sde|\ pue sa|npayoss

job 0] Aem oy) sI usaib

()
196 0} fem 9} s1 usalp

PUEB[I0D

lISuel)
puelod

Hours of Operation:

Monday-Friday, 6:00am - 6:00pm

Buses depart from the Cortland County Office Building
on 60 Central Ave. Buses utilize flag stops. Signal the

driver to stop by flagging (waving) your hand to alert the
driver to stop for pickup.

Routes 1-4 Operate on 45-minute Intervals

Buses leave the County Office Building at 6:00am, 6:45am,
7:30am, 8:15am, 9:00am, 9:45am, 10:30am, 11:15am,
12:00pm, 12:45pm, 1:30pm, 2:15pm, 3:00pm, 3:45pm,
4:30pm, and 5:15pm. Travelers can estimate time bus will
come to desired stop within these 45-minute intervals.

Fares
Routes 1 -4 $1.50 (reduced fare $0.75)
Routes 5, 6, 8-15 $2.00 (reduced fare $1.00)
Route 7 $5.00 (reduced fare $2.50)

Monthly pass (all but Route 7) $45.00 (reduced fare applies)
Monthly pass (including Route 7) $85.00

Fare must be paid in exact change, drivers cannot make
change. Children five years old and younger ride free
and must be accompanied by a responsible adult (up to
three children per adult).

Cortland

ROUTE 6

Tompkins ' Cortland
County | County

Cortlandville

Tompkins
Cortland

Dryden (~~Ermny,
_j \
%Dlyden Road; '
o0 S U
LOCATION AM PM PM PM
Cortland County Office Building 8:30 12:00 2:50 4:45
Tompkins Cortland Community College | 8:55 12:25 3:15 5:10
Dryden Bus Stop 9:00 12:30 3:20 5:15
\Cortland County Office Building 9:25 12:55 3:45 5:40 )

REDUCED FARES

HALF-FARE FOR SENIOR CITIZENS, MEDICARE
CARDHOLDERS, PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES
AND YOUTH UNDER 18

Persons 60 years old or older, medicare cardholders,
youth under 18 years of age, persons with a disability
and those currently receiving SSl, SSD, or disabled
veterans benefits are eligible to pay half-fare on
Cortland Transit bus. The bus operator may ask

for proof of eligibility. Acceptable forms of proof of
eligibility are your Medicare card, Senior Citizen’s
Discount Card, drivers license ,or half-fare identification
card. To obtain a card, please call (607) 758-3383.

TRANSFERS

Riders are allowed to transfer for free to any bus, except
Route 7. However, riders can transfer from Route 7 for
free. Please notify the bus driver to request a transfer.

Holiday Closings:

New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor Day,
Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day

Cortland Transit is committed to providing non-discriminatory service to ensure that no person is
excluded from participation in, or denied the benefits of, or be subjected to discrimination in the
receipt of its services on the basis of race, color, or national origin as protected by Title VI of the Civil
Rights Act of 1964 (“Title VI”). To request additional information about Title VI, or if you believe you
have been subjected to discrimination and would like to submit a written complaint, you may contact:
Cortland County Planning Director, located in the Cortland County Planning Department, 60 Central
Avenue, Cortland, NY 13045.

All buses are smoke-free.

ROUTE 7

LOCATION

Riverside Plaza

Cortland County Office Building
SUNY Cortland Corey Union
Cortlandville Crossing Plaza

Tompkins Cortland Community College
Dryden Bus Stop

Vet Building (Cornell Campus)
East Hill Plaza

Rice Hall 7:30 4:52
Kennedy Hall 7:32 4:53
Sage Hall 7:34 4:55

Vet Building (Cornell Campus)
East Hill Plaza

Cortlandyville Crossing Plaza
SUNY Cortland Corey Union
Cortland County Office Building
\ Riverside Plaza

DIAL-A-RIDE SERVICE

Dial-A-Ride is a curb-to-curb transportation service
operated by Cortland Transit. Residents wishing to
access the service must schedule a ride at least 2
business days in advance. Fares are a minimum of $5
and a maximum of $6, one way. Please call if you need to
cancel aride. If you are late by more than 3 minutes, the
driver will leave. Reduced fares apply with half-fare card.
To schedule or cancel a Dial-A-Ride, please call Cortland
Transit at (607) 758-3383.

FLEX ROUTES (ROUTES 8-15)
Flex routes run twice per day. Call Cortland Transit
(607) 758-3383 for maps and schedules.

MONTHLY PASSES

Monthly Passes are available for purchase at Cortland
Transit offices, Access to Independence, Catholic
Charities, P&C Fresh, Grand Union, SUNY Cortland
Campus Bookstore and Tompkins Cortland Community
College. The monthly bus pass must be shown on each
ride and remain in your possession for the entire trip.

ROUTE DEVIATION
Deviations are within 3/4 mile of the route and available
on all routes by notifying the driver when boarding the
bus. It applies to full-fare and half-fare riders. The fee for
a deviation is the same as the fare for the ride.
Deviation example, $1.50 standard fare + $1.50 deviation = $3.00 total
Deviation example, $0.75 half-fare + $0.75 deviation = $1.50 total

ROUTE 1

CENTRAL |
AVE

(=

1S AO¥INOd
<}

COURTST 2 AVE ——_—-5 8I
3 % - PORT WATSON ST 3
g L4 H
] T
((OC‘O
)
7

R U s Yy
4 ROUTE 1 )

Buses leave the Cortland County Office Building at

6:00am, 6:45am, 7:30am, 8:15am, 9:00am, 9:45am,
10:30am, 11:15am, 12:00pm, 12:45pm, 1:30pm,
2:15pm, 3:00pm, 3:45pm, 4:30pm and 5:15pm.

Points of Interest

Cortland Free Library, 32 Church St.

YWCA, 22 Tompkins St.

TC3 Extension Center, 157 Main St.

Marietta Corporation

Cortland Jr/Sr High School, 8 Valley View Dr.
Crown Center, 28 Kellogg Rd.

Pomeroy School Apartments, 47 Pomeroy St.
0. Red Roof Inn / Hampton Inn, 26 River St.

11. OCM BOCES, 1710 Rt. 13

12. Riverside Plaza

13. Cortland Park Apartments, 44 Rickard St.

S PO TP

Route 1 will stop as requested along
Kennedy Parkway and Port Watson Commons

Cortland County Office Building, 60 Central Ave.

Cortland Alternative School, 250 Port Watson St.




-
-

P

271

e

Buses leave the Cortland County Office Building at
6:00am, 6:45am, 7:30am, 8:15am, 9:00am, 9:45am,
10:30am, 11:15am, 12:00pm, 12:45pm, 1:30pm,
2:15pm, 3:00pm, 3:45pm, 4:30pm and 5:15pm.

Points of Interest

Cortland County Office Building, 60 Central Ave.
Corner of Maple Ave. / Woodruff St.

Corner of Lincoln Ave. / North Main St.

SUNY Cortland Corey Union

SUNY Cortland Campus 281 Lot Bus Stop
Grand Union Plaza, 3932 Rt. 281

Burger King, 1096 State Rt. 222

West Campus Apartments, W. Campus Cir.

O N O L

Route 2 will stop as requested at
SUNY Cortland Moffet Center, SUNY Cortland Park
Center, Kentucky Fried Chicken, and 281 Bowl.

%é% All buses are equipped with bike
+2 racks with space for two bikes.

TOWN OF CORTLANDVILL
____________________________ CITY OF CORTLAND
1
'
:
]
’
\
| .
i L y y
: e
: MAPLE AVE <= _ 2
l 4 ELM ST
)
: CENTRAL AVE
ll (9}
: & poRT WATSC|
: o
=]
=
w
I
w
3
-----------
~
L ROUTE 2

Buses leave the Cortland County Office Building at
6:00am, 6:45am, 7:30am, 8:15am, 9:00am, 9:45am,
10:30am, 11:15am, 12:00pm, 12:45pm, 1:30pm,
2:15pm, 3:00pm, 3:45pm, 4:30pm and 5:15pm.

Points of Interest

Cortland County Office Building, 60 Central Ave.
Guthrie Cortland Medical Center, 134 Homer Ave.
Friendship House, 13 Leon Ave.

Albany International, 156 S. Main St.

Homer Bus Shelter, 45 S. Main St.

Homer Police Station, 43 James St.

Guthrie Medical Practice, 82 Copeland Ave.
Convenient Care, 1129 Commons Ave.

. Family Health Network, 4038 West Rd.

10. Grand Union Plaza, 3932 Rt. 281

11. NBT Bank, 65 Main St.

© @ NP GO Aw N

ROUTE 4 |

>
=

TLAND

1S HOUNHO | N
1S HSNN3F¥D

PORT
WATSON ST

TOWN OF CORTLANDVILLE |
“(\& v oF cor

. N\
H
\
;
i
i
:
:
TOWN OF CORTLANDVILLE
CITY OF CORTLAND
GRANT ST
.
CENTRAL AVE '
]
11 % PORT WATSON ST .
'. 2 ".
il : 1
] S :
] I 1
. (%) y
\. '. - 3
4 ROUTE 3 )

ROUTE 4

Buses leave the Cortland County Office Building at
6:00am, 6:45am, 7:30am, 8:15am, 9:00am, 9:45am,
10:30am, 11:15am, 12:00pm, 12:45pm, 1:30pm,
2:15pm, 3:00pm, 3:45pm, 4:30pm and 5:15pm.

Route 3 will make the following stops as requested:
«  Homer Senior Center

Euclid Avenue Medical Center

Cortland Health Center (Fisher Ave.)

Guthrie Cortland Nursing & Rehabilitation Center

Ellis Pines & Pine Hill
Dialysis Center

Points of Interest
Cortland County Office Building, 60 Central Ave.

Cortland Housing Authority Bus Shelter, 42 Church St.
YMCA, 22 Tompkins St.

SUNY Cortland Park Center

Cortlandville Plaza: Big Lots / Real Deal / Thrifty Shopper
Asthma & Allergy Associates P.C., 3533 Rt. 281

A&W Restaurant, 883 Rt. 13

JM Murray Center, 823 Rt. 13

. Walmart Supercenter, 819 Bennie Rd.

10. Price Chopper, 854 Rt. 13

11. Aldi, 908 Rt 13.

12. Cortland Housing Authority Bus Shelter, 51 Port Watson St.

© O NSO RN

To flag a bus for pickup, signal the driver by

waving your hand from a visible and safe
location along the route.

ROUTE 5 |

~_Polkville _—
“Cortland McGraw

Route 11

Lower,
Cincinnatus
willet Rd

. State Route 41

Willet

Maratho n \ State Route 221

Routes 5 through 15 operate at certain times
of the day. All time points are estimates.
Riders should plan to arrive early on the

route to catch the bus. For time information
or questions, contact Cortland Transit at
(607) 758-3383.

4 )
LOCATION AM AM PM PM
County Office Building 6:00 | 7:50 | 2:30 | 4:00
Polkville 6:07 | 7:57 | 2:37 | 4:07
McGraw 6:11 | 8:01 | 2:41 | 4:11
Solon 6:15 | 8:05 | 2:45 | 4:15
E. Freetown 6:18 | 8:08 | 2:48 | 4:18
Lower Cincinnatus 6:22 | 8:12 | 2:52 | 4:22
Rural Services 6:27 | 8:17 | 2:57 | 4:27
Willet-Four Corners 6:37 | 8:27 | 3:07 | 4:37
Marathon 6:50 | 8:40 | 3:20 | 4:50
Blodgett Mills 7:02 | 8:52 | 3:32 | 5:02
Polkville 7:05 | 8:55 | 3:35 | 5:05
McGraw 7:08 | 8:58 | 3:38 | 5:08
Polkville 7:12 | 9:02 | 3:42 | 5:12
County Office Building 7:20 | 9:10 | 3:50 | 5:20

WAY 2

GO

CORTLAND

For more information
on transportation,
including walking,

biking, driving, public

transit, taxis, and more,
call (607) 756-3416 or
visit:

www.way2gocortland.org




